SX-SDMAN2-2830C / SX-SDMAN2-2830S
Chipset
Host Interface
Baseband Speci�cations
Antenna Connectors
SDIO V 2.0 (4-bit, 1-bit)
UART: Bluetooth
QCA6234 for Wi-Fi

General Speci�cations
Driver Support
Ordering Information
Reference Drivers:
 - Linux
  - AP Mode and STA Mode.
  - WEP, TKIP, AES Encryption, IEEE 802.1X, EAP
  - IEEE 802.11e (QoS)
  - WPS2.0
  -   Wi-Fi Direct
SX-SDMAN2-2830C: Connector Mount, Bulk Package
SX-SDMAN2-2830C-SP: Connector Mount, Sample Pack
SX-SDMAN2-2830S: Surface Mount, Bulk Package
SX-SDMAN2-2830S-SP: Surface Mount, 10 Unit Sample Pack
SX-SDCAN2-2830-SP: AR6004 Dual Band Evaluation Module
 (Includes antennas and cables)
SX-SDMAN2
802.11a/b/g/n Plus Bluetooth SDIO Module
silex technology is a registered trademark of silex technology, Inc.  Other product or brand names may be registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective owners.